IDAX 300/350
Insulation Diagnostic Analyzers
DESCRIPTION
IDAX is an insulation diagnostic instrument based on DFR (Dielectric
Frequency Response), also known as FDS (Frequency Domain
Spectroscopy). DFR technology is an established test procedure
in laboratories that in an innovative effort by Megger has been
adapted for field use in the IDAX range of instruments.

T	 +46 8 510 195 00
E	 seinfo@megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Cat. No.
IDAX 3001)
IDAX 300 with one ammeter and 18 m cable kit AG-19090
IDAX 3002)
IDAX 300 with one ammeter and 9 m cable kit AG-19091
IDAX 300S1)
IDAX 300 with two ammeters and 18 m cable kit AG-19092
IDAX 3501)
IDAX 300S with internal computer AG-19192
Included accessories
Mains cable
Ground cable 5 m (16 ft) GC-30060
1) Generator cable 18 m (60 ft) GC-30312
1) Measurement cable, red 18 m (60 ft) GC-30326
1) Measurement cable, blue 18 m (60 ft) GC-30336
2) Generator cable 9 m (30 ft) GC-30310
2) Measurement cable, red 9 m (30 ft) GC-30324
2) Measurement cable, blue 9 m (30 ft) GC-30334
USB cable, 3 m (10 ft) GA-30030
Windows software, IDAX 5.1 AG-8100X
Transport case GD-30090
Optional software
Process monitoring
IDAX Monitoring software license AG-8200X
Commissioning, 2 days AG-90300
Cabling, connectors, etc on request
Optional accessories
VAX 020, 2 kV amplifier AF-59090
IDAX calibration box CAL 300 AG-90010
IDAX demo box IDB 300 AG-90020
Additional ammeter (factory upgrade to IDAX 300S) AG-90200
Generator cable, 9 m (30 ft) GC-30310
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), red GC-30320
Measurement cable, 9 m (30 ft), blue GC-30330
Generator cable VAX 020, 18 m (60 ft) GC-30350
Accessory kit
Bushing tap adapters: